2012 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Lake Park Sectional Wednesday February 01,2012
Meet Manager: John Kane

Final Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 36.075 35.050 35.525 35.175 141.825

2 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 35.475 36.200 33.075 33.725 138.475
3 Wheeling 31.800 27.800 28.700 31.425 119.725
4

Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 32.275 27.450 27.600 31.150 118.475



Meet Manager: John Kane
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Lake Park Sectional

Wednesday February 01,2012

All - Around Order of Finish

Floor Average Score

Name
Brie Bibel
Lauren Johnson
Gianna Scala
Meicie Bennett
Sarah Starzynski
Maddie Larock
Jackie DiFonzo
Becca Mangino
Jasminka Sabic
Anne Janulis
Colleen Creech
Annah Meintzer
Cheri Wilson
Jenny Gonzalez
Ally Pink
0
0
0
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School
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Wheeling
0
0]
0

Vault
9.350
9.125
9.375
8.325
9.300
8.900
8.150
8.050
8.600
8.000
8.100
7.650
7.700
8.025
7.525
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.275
8.950
8.900
9.275
9.100
8.450
8.525
7.875
8.425
6.975
6.725
6.225
6.000
4650
6.025
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam
9.200
9.400
9.325
8.350
7.700
8.425
8.375
7.900
6.700
7.350
6.450
7.000
6.225
7.500
6.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.325
9.175
8.825
8.900
8.725
8.325
7.750
8.375
8.275
7.550
8.050
7.275
7.750
7.275
7.450
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.288
9.163
9.106
8.713
8.706
8.525
8.200
8.050
8.000
7.469
7.331
7.038
6.919
6.863
6.750
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.150
36.650
36.425
34.850
34.825
34.100
32.800
32.200
32.000
29.875
29.325
28.150
27.675
27.450
27.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Conant Regional of Lake Park Sectional
Meet Manager: John Kane

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1

Name
Gianna Scala
Brie Bibel
Sarah Starzynski
Lauren Johnson
Maddie Larock
Meggie Kania
Jasminka Sabic
Rachel Tong
Meicie Bennett
Jackie DiFonzo
Colleen Creech
Becca Mangino
Jenny Gonzalez
Anne Janulis
Gina Massa
Alex Tuminaro
Cheri Wilson
Annah Meintzer
Maitri Majithia
Ally Pink
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School
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Wheeling
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Wheeling
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J1
9.3560
9.050
9.050
7.750
8.900
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.200
7.800
8.150
8.050
7.400
7.350
7.500
7.750
7.550
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

J2
9.400
9.100
9.300
7.700
8.900
8.050
8.600
8.500
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.700
7.800
7.900
7.900
7.350
7.400
7.550
7.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Wednesday February 1,2012

Vault 2
J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
9.000 9.300 0.00 9375
9.300 9.400 0.00 9.350
9.250 9.350 0.00 9.300
9.150 9.100 0.00 9.125
8.800 8.700 0.00 8.900
8.800 8.550 0.00 8.675
8.150 8450 0.00 8.600
8.450 8550 0.00 8.500
8.450 8.200 0.00 8.325
8.250 7.950 0.00 8.150
7.600 7.050 0.00 8.100
8.000 8.000 0.00 8.050
8.050 8.000 0.00 8.025
8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
8.000 7.950 0.00 7.975
8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
7.600 7.800 0.00 7.700
7.600 7.700 0.00 7.850
7.600 7.350 0.00 7.650
7.550 7400 0.00 7.525
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 o0.000
0.000 0.000 0.00 o0.000



2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Lake Park Sectional Wednesday February 01,2012
Meet Manager: John Kane ] ]
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Meicie Bennett So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.350 9.200 O 9.275
1 Brie Bibel So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.250 9.300 O 9.275
3 Sarah Starzynski Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.250 8.950 O 9.100
4 Lauren Johnson Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.900 9.000 © 8.950
5 Gianna Scala So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.900 8.900 O 8.900
6 Maddie Boldt Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.650 8.700 O 8.675
7 Rachel Tong So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.600 8500 O 8.550
8 Jackie DiFonzo So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.600 8450 O 8.525
9 Maddie Larock Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.500 8400 O 8.450
10 Jasminka Sabic Fr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.250 8,600 O 8.425
1 Becca Mangino So. Wheeling 7.950 7.800 O 7.875
12 Haley Schuhl Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.200 7500 O 7.350
13 Molly Smith Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.250 6.800 O 7.025
14 Anne Janulis So. Wheeling 7.000 6.950 O 6.975
15 Colleen Creech Sr. Wheeling 6.750 6.700 O 6.725
16 Annah Meintzer So. Wheeling 6.050 6.400 O 6.225
17 Ally Pink Jr. Wheeling 5.850 6.200 O 6.025
18 Cheri Wilson Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.000 6.000 O 6.000
18 Maitri Majithia Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5700 6.300 O 6.000
20 Jenny Gonzalez So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4300 5000 O© 4.650
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Conant Regional of Lake Park Sectional Wednesday February 01,2012
Meet Manager: John Kane

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score

1 Lauren Johnson Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.300 9500 O 9.400
Gianna Scala So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.350 9.300 O 9.325

3 Brie Bibel So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.100 9300 O 9.200

4 Maddie Larock Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.650 8200 O 8.425

5 Jackie DiFonzo So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.300 8450 O 8.375

6 Meicie Bennett So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.350 8.350 O 8.350

6 Meggie Kania Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.500 8200 O 8.350

8 Becca Mangino So. Wheeling 7.800 8.000 O 7.900

9 Rachel Tong So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.950 7700 O 7.825

10 Sarah Starzynski Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.700 7700 O 7.700

11 Bridget Shanahan Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7450 7800 O 7.625

12 Jenny Gonzalez So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.500 7500 O 7.500

13 Anne Janulis So. Wheeling 7.400 7300 O 7.350

14 Annah Meintzer So. Wheeling 7.300 6,700 O 7.000

15 Jasminka Sabic Fr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.500 6.900 O© 6.700

15 Alex Tuminaro Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.700 6.700 0 6.700

15 Kasey Ray Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.900 6.500 O 6.700

18 Colleen Creech Sr. Wheeling 6.300 6.600 O 6.450

19 Cheri Wilson Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.550 5900 O 6.225

20 Ally Pink Jr. Wheeling 6.100 5900 O 6.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000

21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Conant Regional of Lake Park Sectional Wednesday February 01,2012
Meet Manager: John Kane

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Brie Bibel So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.350 9300 O 9.325
2 Lauren Johnson Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.250 9.100 O 9.175
3 Meicie Bennett So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.000 8.800 O 8.900
4 Meggie Kania Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.850 8.850 O 8.850
5 Gianna Scala So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.900 8.950 0.1 8.825
6 Sarah Starzynski Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.800 8650 O 8.725
7 Becca Mangino So. Wheeling 8.500 8.250 O 8.375
8 Maddie Larock Fr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.400 8.450 0.1 8.325
9 Jasminka Sabic Fr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.350 8200 O 8.275
10 Colleen Creech Sr. Wheeling 8.000 8100 O 8.050
1 Jackie DiFonzo So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.850 7650 O 7.750
11 Cheri Wilson Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.800 7700 O 7.750
13 Kasey Ray Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.500 7.900 © 7.700
14 Anne Janulis So. Wheeling 7.550 7.550 O 7.550
15 Ally Pink Jr. Wheeling 7.500 7400 O 7.450
16 Alex Tuminaro Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.300 7550 O 7.425
17 Annah Meintzer So. Wheeling 7.200 7.350 O 7.275
17 Jenny Gonzalez So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7250 7300 O 7.275
19 Alex Flint Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.850 6.700 O 6.775
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
20 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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